
Big Box Plegables

1200x800 mm

Dim. externas
Dim. internas
Peso
Vol.

1200x1000x800 mm
1120x920x590 mm
45 Kg
608 L

EBC-3R

Dim. externas
Dim. internas
Versión
Soporte
Peso
Vol.

1200x800x950 mm
1120x720x765 mm
Cerrado
2 patines y pies
54 Kg
620 L

2330.456

1210-OD-3R

1200x1000 mm

Dim. externas
Dim. internas
Versión
Soporte
Peso
Vol.

1200x1000x975 mm
1140x940x790 mm
Cerrado
2 patines / 2 pies
51 Kg
847 L

2549.461
Dim. externas
Dim. internas
Peso
Vol.

1200x1000x800 mm
1120x920x590 mm
42 Kg
608 L

EBO 1210-3R

Dim. externas
Dim. internas
Versión
Soporte
Peso
Vol.

1200x1000x800 mm
1120x920x650 mm
Abierto
4 pies
41 Kg
670 L

1210-OD-4F

Dim. externas
Dim. internas
Versión
Soporte
Peso
Vol.

1200x1000x800 mm
1120x920x650 mm
Cerrado
3 patines
48 Kg
670 L

1210-CD-3R

Dim. externas
Dim. internas
Peso
Vol.

1200x1000x970 mm
1120x920x760 mm
50 Kg
783 L

EBCA-3R 

Dim. externas
Dim. internas
Versión
Soporte
Peso
Vol.

1200x1000x800 mm
1120x1000x800 mm
Abierto
3 patines
47 Kg
670 L

Dim. externas
Dim. internas
Versión
Soporte
Peso
Vol.

1200x1000x800 mm
1120x920x650 mm
Cerrado
4 pies
42 Kg
670 L

1210-CD-4F
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